WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

06/12/25 02:35:28

www.WestAuction.com

Surplus Auction from Myers Foodservice Equipment Supply & Design in Santa
Rosa, California

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 8 10:00am PT

Lot

0101
0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0127
0128

0129
0130
0131
0132

Title

Hestan 6-Burner Range with Standard Oven

Ultra Fryer E17-14 with UltraClear Filter
System

Doyon Conveyor Pizza Oven (Demo Unit)
JADE Chicken Broiler

BKI Combi-steamer

Electrolux High-speed Sandwich Press
Electrolux High-speed Sandwich Press
Electrolux High-speed Sandwich Press
Advanced Tabco Custom 2-Well Steam Table
Keating Mira-Clean Griddle

Winston C-Vap Holding Cabinet

Lancer 8-Vave Drop-in Soda Dispenser
American Range 8-Burner Cooktop

Vulcan Mobile Oil Filter

Frymaster Manual Oil Pump

CresCor Rethermalizing Cabinet

Cres-Cor Full Height Rethermalizing Cabinet
Fricon 71" Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet
Federa Grab and Go Case

Hatco Heated Food Display

Vulcan Single-Deck Convection Oven with Legs
Montague Bakery Depth Convection Oven

(5) Casio Cash Registers

Cretors Popcorn Machine

Southbend 4-Stock Pot Burner Range with Oven

Montague 2-Burner Hot Plate with Modular
Stand on Casters

Montague 18" Filler Table

Perlick Drop-in Ice Bin with Coldplate
Delfield Drop-in Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet
Randall Drop-in Freezer with Chiller Plate

13

Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 13 11:00am PT

Lot

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157

0158
0159
0160
0161

0162

Title

Duke Holding Cabinet

Hatco Food Rethermalizer

Hatco Food Rethermalizer

Hatco Food Rethermalizer

Hatco Food Rethermalizer

Wells Drop-In Cold Pan

Glasstender Remote Back Bar Cooler

(2) Electrolux Sandwich Press

(2) Bun Carmelizer

(2) Dutchess Bagel Slicers

(2) Henny Penny Rotisserie

(4) Dixie Tower Napkin Dispensers

(2) Perlick DI Ice Bins

Wilber Curtis Dua Coffee Brewer

Antunes Egg Station Mini

Alto Shaam Drop-In Food Warmer

Hatco Modular Built-in Heated Well

Frymaster Pasta Rethermalizer

Wells Ventless Hood

Garland Spreader Plate

New Age Industrial End Load Sheet Pan Rack
New Age Industrial End Load Sheet Pan Racks
New Age Industrial End Load Sheet Pan Racks
New Age Industrial End Load Sheet Pan Racks
Custom Stainless Coffee Table with Drop-In Ice
Bin

Custom Residential Hood with Filters

Three Compartment Sink

Captive-Aire Class |1 Hood

Custom Stainless Table with Cabinet Base and
Drawer

Vulcan Steamer



Lot

0163
0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203

Title

Perlick Back Bar Storage Cabinet
Mars Air Curtain

(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand with
Adjustable Support Arm

(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand
(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand
(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand
(2) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand
(2) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand
(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand
Arcobaleno Countertop Pasta Cooker
Arcobaleno Countertop Pasta Cooker
Arcobaleno Countertop Pasta Cooker
Arcobaleno Countertop Pasta Cooker

Wells Heavy Duty Built-in Food Warming
Drawer and Top Mount Built-in 11 quart Round
Insert

Glasstender 60" Remote Backbar Cooler
Wolf Range 36"

Wolf 56" Range

American Range Combo Cooktop/Griddle
Rankin Delux 24" Griddle

Equipex 36" Electric Griddle

Wolf 36" Residential Cooktop with 12" Broiler
Garland 36" Electric Griddle

Baker's Pride Salamander

Atosa Double Stock Pot Burner

Atosa Single Stock Pot Burner

Amana Commercial Microwaves
Amana Microwave

Amana Microwave

Panasonic Microwave

Panasonic Microwave

Panasonic Microwave

APW Conveyor/Toaster

Hatco Conveyor/Toaster

Hobart Antique Platform Scale

Antique Platform Scale

(3) Fetco Coffee Servers with Stands

(3) 1.5 Gallon Thermal Servers

(3) 1.5 Gallon Insulated Servers

Bunn Dual Airport Brewer

Bunn Dual Coffee Brewer

Hand Towel Warmer

2/3

Lot

0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224

0225

0226

0226A
0227
0227A
0228A
0229
0230
0231
0232

06/12/25 02:35:28

Title

(2) Blodgett Deck Ovens

Cooktek Stockpot Induction Burner

(13) Assorted Beer and Wine Kegs

(16) Assorted Bbeer and Wine Kegs

Mars Air Curtain

24"x96" Stainless Work Table

24 x 96" Stainless Work Table

24" x 96" Stainless Work Table

24" x 96" Stainless Work Table

30" x 18" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
30" x 18" Stainless Work Table Backsplash

30" x 18" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
30" x 96" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
30" x 96" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
30" x 96" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
Traulsen 3-Door Freezer

Traulsen 3-Door Freezer

Kelvinator One-Daor Freezer

True Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet

Silver King 27" Sandwich Prep with Drawers
and Pans

Victory "Ultra Spec Series* One-Door
Refrigerator

Victory Ultra Spec Series One-Door
Refrigerator

Electro Freeze Soft Serve Machine
Atosa 72" Sandwich Table

Taylor Frozen Beverage Freezer
Carpigiani Ice Cream Batch Freezer
APW Hot Dog Broiler

Hatco Heat Lamp Carving Station

(4) Hamilton Beach HMDMK Motors

Cambro Two and Four Quart Storage
Containers



06/12/25 02:35:28

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 19th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, December 21st, 2023, from 1:30PM to 3:30 PM

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


/home/contact_us
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3778
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3778

