

www.WestAuction.com

Surplus Auction from Myers Foodservice Equipment Supply & Design in Santa Rosa, California

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 8 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 13 11:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0101	Hestan 6-Burner Range with Standard Oven	0133	Duke Holding Cabinet
0102	Ultra Fryer E17-14 with UltraClear Filter	0134	Hatco Food Rethermalizer
	System	0135	Hatco Food Rethermalizer
0103	Doyon Conveyor Pizza Oven (Demo Unit)	0136	Hatco Food Rethermalizer
0104	JADE Chicken Broiler	0137	Hatco Food Rethermalizer
0105	BKI Combi-steamer	0138	Wells Drop-In Cold Pan
0106	Electrolux High-speed Sandwich Press	0139	Glasstender Remote Back Bar Cooler
0107	Electrolux High-speed Sandwich Press	0140	(2) Electrolux Sandwich Press
0108	Electrolux High-speed Sandwich Press	0141	(2) Bun Carmelizer
0109	Advanced Tabco Custom 2-Well Steam Table	0142	(2) Dutchess Bagel Slicers
0110	Keating Mira-Clean Griddle	0143	(2) Henny Penny Rotisserie
0111	Winston C-Vap Holding Cabinet	0144	(4) Dixie Tower Napkin Dispensers
0112	Lancer 8-Valve Drop-in Soda Dispenser	0145	(2) Perlick DI Ice Bins
0113	American Range 8-Burner Cooktop	0146	Wilber Curtis Dual Coffee Brewer
0114	Vulcan Mobile Oil Filter	0147	Antunes Egg Station Mini
0115	Frymaster Manual Oil Pump	0148	Alto Shaam Drop-In Food Warmer
0116	CresCor Rethermalizing Cabinet	0149	Hatco Modular Built-in Heated Well
0117	Cres-Cor Full Height Rethermalizing Cabinet	0150	Frymaster Pasta Rethermalizer
0118	Fricon 71" Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet	0151	Wells Ventless Hood
0119	Federal Grab and Go Case	0152	Garland Spreader Plate
0120	Hatco Heated Food Display	0153	New Age Industrial End Load Sheet Pan Rack
0121	Vulcan Single-Deck Convection Oven with Legs	0154	New Age Industrial End Load Sheet Pan Racks
0122	Montague Bakery Depth Convection Oven	0155	New Age Industrial End Load Sheet Pan Racks
0123	(5) Casio Cash Registers	0156	New Age Industrial End Load Sheet Pan Racks
0124	Cretors Popcorn Machine	0157	Custom Stainless Coffee Table with Drop-In Ice
0127	Southbend 4-Stock Pot Burner Range with Oven		Bin
0128	Montague 2-Burner Hot Plate with Modular	0158	Custom Residential Hood with Filters
	Stand on Casters	0159	Three Compartment Sink
0129	Montague 18" Filler Table	0160	Captive-Aire Class II Hood
0130	Perlick Drop-in Ice Bin with Coldplate	0161	Custom Stainless Table with Cabinet Base and
0131	Delfield Drop-in Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet		Drawer
0132	Randall Drop-in Freezer with Chiller Plate	0162	Vulcan Steamer

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0163	Perlick Back Bar Storage Cabinet	0204	(2) Blodgett Deck Ovens
0164	Mars Air Curtain	0205	Cooktek Stockpot Induction Burner
0165	(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand with	0206	(13) Assorted Beer and Wine Kegs
	Adjustable Support Arm	0207	(16) Assorted Bbeer and Wine Kegs
0166	(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand	0208	Mars Air Curtain
0167	(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand	0210	24"x96" Stainless Work Table
0168	(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand	0211	24 x 96" Stainless Work Table
0169	(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand	0212	24" x 96" Stainless Work Table
0170	(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand	0213	24" x 96" Stainless Work Table
0171	(1) John Boos Hand Sanitizer Stand	0214	30" x 18" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
0172	Arcobaleno Countertop Pasta Cooker	0215	30" x 18" Stainless Work Table Backsplash
0173	Arcobaleno Countertop Pasta Cooker	0216	30" x 18" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
0174	Arcobaleno Countertop Pasta Cooker	0217	30" x 96" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
0175	Arcobaleno Countertop Pasta Cooker	0218	30" x 96" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
0176	Wells Heavy Duty Built-in Food Warming	0219	30" x 96" Stainless Work Table with Backsplash
	Drawer and Top Mount Built-in 11 quart Round Insert	0220	Traulsen 3-Door Freezer
0177	Glasstender 60" Remote Backbar Cooler	0221	Traulsen 3-Door Freezer
0178	Wolf Range 36"	0222	Kelvinator One-Door Freezer
0179	Wolf 56" Range	0223	True Ice Cream Dipping Cabinet
0180	American Range Combo Cooktop/Griddle	0224	Silver King 27" Sandwich Prep with Drawers
0181	Rankin Delux 24" Griddle	0225	and Pans
0182	Equipex 36" Electric Griddle	0225	Victory "Ultra Spec Series" One-Door Refrigerator
0183	Wolf 36" Residential Cooktop with 12" Broiler	0226	Victory Ultra Spec Series One-Door
0184	Garland 36" Electric Griddle		Refrigerator
0185	Baker's Pride Salamander	0226A	Electro Freeze Soft Serve Machine
0186	Atosa Double Stock Pot Burner	0227	Atosa 72" Sandwich Table
0187	Atosa Single Stock Pot Burner	0227A	Taylor Frozen Beverage Freezer
0188	Amana Commercial Microwaves	0228A	Carpigiani Ice Cream Batch Freezer
0189	Amana Microwave	0229	APW Hot Dog Broiler
0190	Amana Microwave	0230	Hatco Heat Lamp Carving Station
0191	Panasonic Microwave	0231	(4) Hamilton Beach HMDMK Motors
0192	Panasonic Microwave	0232	Cambro Two and Four Quart Storage
0193	Panasonic Microwave		Containers
0194	APW Conveyor/Toaster		
0195	Hatco Conveyor/Toaster		
0196	Hobart Antique Platform Scale		
0197	Antique Platform Scale		
0198	(3) Fetco Coffee Servers with Stands		
0199	(3) 1.5 Gallon Thermal Servers		

0200

0201

0202

0203

(3) 1.5 Gallon Insulated Servers

Bunn Dual Airport Brewer

Bunn Dual Coffee Brewer

Hand Towel Warmer

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 19th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, December 20th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, December 21st, 2023, from 1:30PM to 3:30 PM

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <a href="https://example.com/character-nature

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**